
 DIXIE BELLES SOFTBALL 

2018 SCHEDULE 
 

1- Goose Creek Marlins             4- Hanahan Yankees  

2- Moncks Corner Braves  5- NC Chick-fil-A   

3- Moncks Corner Blue Jays 

                 
 

DAY DATE TIME VISITOR HOME LOCATION 

Tues April 10 7:30 Goose Creek Marlins Hanahan Yankees Hanahan Field 3 

Wed April 11 7:30 MC Blue Jays Goose Creek Marlins Felkel Field 2 

Thur April 12 7:15 MC Braves MC Blue Jays Rec Complex 2 

      

Mon April 16 7:30 NC Chick-fil-A MC Blue Jays Rec Complex 3 

Tues April 17 7:30 MC Braves NC Chick-fil-A Wescott - Boston 

Thur April 19 7:30 MC Blue Jays Hanahan Yankees Hanahan Field 3 

Thur April 19 7:30 MC Braves Goose Creek Marlins Felkel Field 2 

      

Mon April 23 7:30 Hanahan Yankees MC Braves Rec Complex 3 

Tues April 24 7:30 Hanahan Yankees Goose Creek Marlins Felkel Field 2 

Wed April 25 7:15 MC Blue Jays MC Braves Rec Complex 3 

Thur April 26 7:30 NC Chick-fil-A Goose Creek Marlins Felkel Field 2 

      

Mon April 30 7:30 Goose Creek Marlins MC Blue Jays Rec Complex 3 

Tues May 1 7:30 NC Chick-fil-A Hanahan Yankees Hanahan Field 3 

Wed May 2 6:00 MC Braves Goose Creek Marlins Felkel Field 2 

Wed May 2 7:15 MC Blue Jays NC Chick-fil-A Pepperhill 1 

      

Mon May 7 7:30 NC Chick-fil-A MC Braves Rec Complex 3 

Tues May 8 7:30 Goose Creek Marlins NC Chick-fil-A Wescott - Boston 

Wed May 9 7:15 Hanahan Yankees MC Blue Jays Rec Complex 3 

Thur May 10 7:30 MC Braves Hanahan Yankees Hanahan Field 3 

      

Mon May 14 7:30 Hanahan Yankees NC Chick-fil-A Westcott - Boston 

Tues May 15 7:30 MC Blue Jays Goose Creek Marlins Felkel Field 2 

Wed May 16 7:15 MC Braves MC Blue Jays Rec Complex 3 

Thur May 17 7:30 Goose Creek Marlins Hanahan Yankees Hanahan Field 3 

      

Mon May 21 7:30 NC Chick-fil-A MC Blue Jays Rec Complex 3 

Tues May 22 6:00 MC Blue Jays Hanahan Yankees Hanahan Field 3 

Wed May 23 7:15 Goose Creek Marlins MC Braves Rec Complex 3 

Thur May 24 7:30 MC Braves NC Chick-fil-A Wescott - Boston 

      

Mon  May 28  Memorial  Day  

Tues May 29 6:00 Hanahan Yankees NC Chick-fil-A Wescott - Boston 

Thur May 31 6:00 NC Chick-fil-A Goose Creek Marlins Felkel Field 2 

Fri June 1 7:15 Hanahan Yankees MC Braves Rec Complex 2 

      

   See next page for game status hotline information 



 

           

          

GAME STATUS HOTLINES:  Call after 4:00 the day of the games 

 

    

 

Moncks Corner 843-719-7919  rainedout.com/Moncks Corner Recreation  

 

Goose Creek  843-569-4242  ext 0 

 

Hanahan     rainout.com/Hanahan Rec 

 

N. Charleston  843-767-0782  rainedout.com/North Charleston Recreation 

 

 

 

 TO VIEW SCORES/STANDINGS, GO TO LEAGUELINEUP.COM/NCRD 
 

 

                        


